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Michigan Counties
COUNSELOR MAP
 Territory 1: Steve Gonzalez, 517-264-7924, sgonzalez@sienaheights.edu
 Territory 2: Jwain Hughes, 517-264-7152, jhughes4@sienaheights.edu
 Territory 3: Ben Ellis, 517-264-7188, bellis2@sienaheights.edu
 Territory 4: Jacob Wilson, 517-264-7179, jwilson8@sienaheights.edu
 Territory 5: Bonnie Lynch (Athletic Liaison), 517-264-7925, blynch@sienaheights.edu 
 Territory 6/7 – Transfer/Re-admit Students: Tim Bronson, 517-264-7730, tbronson@sienaheights.edu
 Territory 8/9 – International Students: Danilo Riella (Director of Admissions), 517-264-7001, driella@sienaheights.edu

Schedule a visit – visits@sienaheights.edu
Send transcripts – transcripts@sienaheights.edu 
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